order(s)/contract(s) 

The time period shall be 18 months from the 
date of the receipt of Letter of Intent (LOI). 

e) | Broad commercial consideration or size 
of the order(s)/contract(s); 

The total consideration for the order/contract 
shall be INR 23,81,69,747/- (Rupees Twenty- 
Three Crore Eighty-One Lakh Sixty-Nine 
Thousand Seven Hundred and Forty-Seven Only) 
(Excluding GST). 

f) | Whether the promoter/ promoter 
group/group  companies have any 
interest in that entity to whom the 
order(s)/contract(s) is awarded? If Yes, 
nature of interest and details thereof: 

No 

g) | Whether the same would fall within | No